Lost Hills
US Route 101 Interchange Project

Security Paving Company
Project Three Week Look Ahead Schedule

From 10/27 to 11/11
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Sun [Mon [Tue |Wed |Thu |Fri [Sat

Date

10/24

10/25

10/26

Screen Wall 15 (form, pour, strip)

Retaining Wall 1687 Excavation

10/27

10/28

10/29

10/30

10/31

11/01

Retaining Wall 1687 Slurry Backfill

Retaining Wall 1687 Foting (form,
pour, strip)

11/02

11/03

AC Dike @ temporary NB on-ramp

11/04

11/05

11/06|11/07 |11/08 |11/09 [11/10 |11/11 |11/12

Stage 3A striping

Stage 3A signage

Stage 3A electrical
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K-rail

10

Temporary light @ Canwood

Removal of NB on-ramp

Night Work
* Schedule Subject to Change
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